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Date Start Dismiss Event Name Location
Wed 11/30/2022 3:00 pm MS Girls Softball Evaluations SFC - Softball Field
Thu 12/01/2022 3:00 pm MS Girls Softball Evaluations SFC - Softball Field
Tue 12/06/2022 3:00 pm MS Softball Practice SFC - Softball Field
Wed 12/07/2022 3:00 pm MS Softball Practice SFC - Softball Field
Thu 12/08/2022 3:00 pm MS Softball Practice SFC - Softball Field
Mon 12/12/2022 3:00 pm MS Softball Practice SFC - Softball Field
Wed 12/14/2022 3:00 pm MS Softball @ Coronado Village Elementary School
Wed 01/04/2023 3:00 pm MS Softball Practice SFC - Softball Field
Thu 01/05/2023 3:15 pm 2:15 pm MS Softball vs Christian SFC - Softball Field
Fri 01/06/2023 2:30 pm MS Softball @ Maranatha Maranatha Christian Schools
Mon 01/09/2023 3:00 pm 1:45 pm MS Softball @ LJCD La Jolla Country Day School
Tue 01/10/2023 3:00 pm MS Softball Practice SFC - Softball Field
Wed 01/11/2023 3:00 pm 2:20 pm MS Softball vs Coronado SFC - Softball Field
Thu 01/12/2023 3:00 pm MS Softball Practice SFC - Softball Field
Tue 01/17/2023 3:00 pm MS Softball Practice SFC - Softball Field
Wed 01/18/2023 3:15 pm MS Softball vs Parker SFC - Softball Field
Thu 01/19/2023 3:00 pm MS Softball Practice SFC - Softball Field
Fri 01/20/2023 2:00 pm MS Softball vs Mueller Charter SFC - Softball Field
Tue 01/24/2023 3:00 pm MS Softball Practice SFC - Softball Field
Wed 01/25/2023 3:15 pm MS Softball @ Christian Christian Unified Schools
Thu 01/26/2023 3:00 pm MS Softball Practice SFC - Softball Field
Fri 01/27/2023 2:15 pm MS Softball vs LJCD SFC - Softball Field
Tue 01/31/2023 3:15 pm 2:15 pm MS Softball vs Christian SFC - Softball Field
Wed 02/01/2023 3:30 pm MS Softball Practice SFC - Softball Field
Thu 02/02/2023 3:00 pm 2:00 pm MS Softball vs Maranatha SFC - Softball Field


